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                    WALTERS STATE ACADEMIC ADVISING CONTACTS 
 

                       Choose the *Campus or *Division for Advisor Selection 

• Book or Schedule Your Appointment Using the Links  
 

*Regardless of Campus – These programs are advisor-specific.* 

 

 
 

 

 

 

*Health Programs     *Sevierville & Niswonger Contacts, Pg. 3 Contacts for Additional Information 
 

Nursing, OTA, PTA, Respiratory, Surgical Tech  
 

Trisha.Gossett@ws.edu – Advisor  423.318.2571, TECH 261 
• For students whose last names begin with A-L 
• Book Appt:   Trish Gossett Appt Link-Health Programs 

Caleb.Chrisman@ws.edu – Advisor –423.318.2341 
• For students whose last names begin with M-Z 
• Book Appt:  Caleb Chrisman Appt. Link Morristown  

Health Information Mgmt 
  Gail Winkler – Gail.Winkler@ws.edu – 423.585.6990 
Pharmacy Tech 
  Kimberly Brown – Kimberly.Brown@ws.edu – 423.318.2757  
 
 

423.585.6981 

*Mathematics    *All Mathematics Students – Regardless of Campus  
 

Pre-Engineering, Math, Math Education / Statistics, etc. 
 
Leslie.Sutton@ws.edu – Advisor 423.585.6914, Text: 423.358.4163, MBSS 211 
 

• Book Appt:  Leslie Sutton Appt Link-Humanities, Math, General Studies 
 
 

Tammy Holt – 423-585-6864 

*Public Safety   *All Public Safety Students – Regardless of Campus  

Basic Law Enforcement Officer, Criminal Justice, EMS, Fire Science, etc. 
 
Erin.Dean@ws.edu – Advisor   423.585.2654, Text: 423.380.1210, CCEN 222 
 

• Book Appt:  Erin Dean Appt Link-Public Safety 

Hayley Ratcliff – 423.585.2671 
 
Holly Turner – 423.798.7950 
Regional Law Enforcement 
Training Academy Information 

 

*Technical Education *All Agriculture, Computer Sci - Regardless of Campus  

Frank.Umbarger@ws.edu – Advisor    423.585.6849, CCEN 222 
 

• Book Appt:  Frank Umbarger Appointment Link-Agriculture, Computer Sci 
 

*All Electrical Engineering/Engineering Systems Tech – Regardless of Campus 
Bob.Dixon@ws.edu  423.318.2758, TECH 206A 

Tammy Jones – 423.585.2644 

mailto:Trisha.Gossett@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/book/TrishGossettWaltersStateProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/
mailto:Caleb.Chrisman@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CalebChrismanProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Gail.Winkler@ws.edu
mailto:Kimberly.Brown@ws.edu
mailto:leslie.sutton@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WaltersStateCommunityCollege5@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Tammy.Holt@ws.edu
mailto:erin.dean@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WaltersState1@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:hayley.ratcliff@ws.edu
mailto:holly.turner@ws.edu
mailto:Frank.Umbarger@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WaltersStateCommunityCollege1925288@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Bob.Dixon@ws.edu
mailto:Tammy.Jones@ws.edu
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                    WALTERS STATE ACADEMIC ADVISING CONTACTS 
 

                       Choose the *Campus or *Division for Advisor Selection 

• Book or Schedule Your Appointment Using the Links  

                         *Morristown Campus* Contacts for Additional Information 

Behavioral & Social Sciences  
 

Education, History, Psychology, Political Sci, etc. 
 
 

Corey.Bishop@ws.edu  – Advisor   423.585.2639, MBSS 148 
• Book Appt:  Corey Bishop Appointment Link-BSS 

Lisa Horner – 423.585.2633 

Business  
 

Culinary Arts, Accounting, Paralegal Studies, Management, etc. 
 
 

Abby.Hill@ws.edu  – Advisor   423.585.2683   Text: 423.358.2617, TECH 246 
• Book Appt:  Abby Hill Appointment Link-Business 

 

*Contact Directly: 
*Culinary –  Jane.Overman@ws.edu at 865.774.5826   Sevierville 
  •  Book Appt: Jane Overman Appt. Link-Culinary 
*Hospitality Mgmt –  Joe.Fall@ws.edu    865.774.5814   Sevierville 
 

Kathy McFarling – 423.585.6972 

 

General Studies Majors  
 

 

Shannon.Grissette@ws.edu – Advisor   423.585.6842, CCEN 222 
  •  Book Appt:  Shannon Grissette Appt Link-General Studies 
 
 

Amy.Humphrey@ws.edu – Advisor 423.318.2563, CCEN 222 
  • Book Appt: Amy Humphrey Appointment Link 
 

Chelsea Carrier- 423.318.2337 or 
423.318.2564 
Chelsea.Carrier@ws.edu 
Student.Success@ws.edu   
    
   

Humanities  
 

English, Art, Foreign Language, Music, Theatre, AA/AS General Studies 
 
 

Leslie.Sutton@ws.edu – Advisor 423.585.6914, Text: 423.358.4163, MBSS 211 

 

• Book Appt:  Leslie Sutton Appt Link-Humanities & Math 
 

Debbie Wilson – 423.585.6947 
 
Gayle Nelson- 423-585-6922 
 

 

Mathematics  
 

Pre-Engineering, Math, Math Education / Statistics, etc. 
 
 

Leslie.Sutton@ws.edu – Advisor 423.585.6914, Text: 423.358.4163, MBSS 211 
 

• Book Appt:  Leslie Sutton Appt Link-Humanities & Math 
 

Tammy Holt – 423-585-6864 

 

Natural Science  
 

Chemistry, Physics, Pre-Professional Health Programs, etc. 
 
 

Karen.Lawson@ws.edu – Advisor, 423.318.6176, Text: 865.446.0108, NSCI Suite 136 
 

• Book Appt:  Karen Lawson Appointment Link-Natural Science 
 

Sherry Woody – 423.585.6928 
 
Mary Cox- 423.585.6865 

mailto:Corey.Bishop@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WSCCBSSAdvising@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Lisa.Horner@ws.edu
mailto:Abby.Hill@ws.edu
https://calendly.com/ws_abbyhill
mailto:Jane.Overman@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/book/CulinaryAdvisingforWSCCSevierville@ws.edu/
mailto:Joe.Fall@ws.edu
mailto:Kathy.McFarling@ws.edu
mailto:Shannon.Grissette@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/ShannonGrissetteProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Amy.Humphrey@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WaltersStateCommunityCollege2664740@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Chelsea.Carrier@ws.edu
mailto:Student.Success@ws.edu
mailto:leslie.sutton@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WaltersStateCommunityCollege5@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Debbie.Wilson@ws.edu
mailto:leslie.sutton@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WaltersStateCommunityCollege5@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Tammy.Holt@ws.edu
mailto:Karen.lawson@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/ProfessionalAdvisorNaturalSciences@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Sherry.Woody@ws.edu
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                    WALTERS STATE ACADEMIC ADVISING CONTACTS 
 

                       Choose the *Campus or *Division for Advisor Selection 

• Book or Schedule Your Appointment Using the Links  

Career Exploration  
 

Shannon.Grissette@ws.edu – Advisor   423.585.6842, CCEN 222 
  •  Book Appt:  Shannon Grissette Appt Link-General Studies 
 

423.318.2337 

 

                     *Claiborne County Campus* 

Alisha.Cox@ws.edu – Advisor   423-851-5218, WSCE 223A 
  •  Book Appt:     Alisha Cox Appointment Link-Claiborne                         

Claiborne Campus – 423.851.4761 

 

                         *Niswonger Campus* 
 

 

Casey.Hillon@ws.edu – Advisor   423-798-7979, Office 212 
 

• Book Appt: Casey Hillon Appointment Link 
 
 

*Health Programs:   
• Occupational Therapy – Courtney.Boren@ws.edu – 423.798.8183 
• Respiratory Therapy – Sara.Smith@ws.edu – 423.798.7964 

Niswonger Campus – 423.798.7940 
 

 

                       *Sevier County Campus* 
Karen.Sartain@ws.edu  – Advisor   865.774.5801, Maples Marshall Hall 100c 

• Book Appt:  Karen Sartain Appointment Link 
 

*Contact Directly: 
*Culinary –  Jane.Overman@ws.edu at 865.774.5826 
  •  Book Appt: Jane Overman Appt. Link-Culinary 
*Hospitality Mgmt –  Joe.Fall@ws.edu    865.774.5814 
 
*Health Programs Nursing, OTA, PTA, Respiratory, Surgical Tech  
Trisha.Gossett@ws.edu – Advisor  423.318.2571, TECH 261 

• For students whose last names begin with A-L 
• Book Appt:   Trish Gossett Appt Link-Health Programs 

Caleb.Chrisman@ws.edu – Advisor –423.318.2341 
• For students whose last names begin with M-Z 
• Book Appt:  Caleb Chrisman Appt. Link Morristown  

Nursing – Kelly.Craft@ws.edu – 865.908.5460 
 

Sevier Campus – 865.774.5800 
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

mailto:%0BShannon.Grissette@ws.edu
mailto:%0BShannon.Grissette@ws.edu
mailto:%0BShannon.Grissette@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/ShannonGrissetteProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Alisha.Cox@ws.edu
https://outlook.office.com/owa/calendar/AlishaCoxProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Casey.Hillon@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CaseyHillonProfessionalAdvisorNiswongerCampus@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Courtney.Boren@ws.edu
mailto:Sara.Smith@ws.edu
mailto:Karen.Sartain@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/KarenSartainProfessionalAdvisorSevierCountyCampusCopy@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Jane.Overman@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/book/CulinaryAdvisingforWSCCSevierville@ws.edu/
mailto:Joe.Fall@ws.edu
mailto:Trisha.Gossett@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/book/TrishGossettWaltersStateProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/
mailto:Caleb.Chrisman@ws.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CalebChrismanProfessionalAdvisor@ws.edu/bookings/
mailto:Kelly.Craft@ws.edu
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                    WALTERS STATE ACADEMIC ADVISING CONTACTS 
 

                       Choose the *Campus or *Division for Advisor Selection 

• Book or Schedule Your Appointment Using the Links  
 

 

High School Programs – Dual Enrollment 

 

Matthew.Hunter@ws.edu – 423.585.2611, CCEN 126 
 

Aqilah Rashid 423.585.2642  

Newport Center 

 

Matthew.Hunter@ws.edu – 423.532.1002, Suite 203 
Kaye.Heavner@ws.edu – 423.532.1001, Suite 203 

 
423.532.1001 
 

 
 

Other Teaching Sites: Cherokee HS, Hancock Co. 
Matthew.Hunter@ws.edu – 423.532.1002, Suite 203 

 423.585.2642 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

mailto:Matthew.Hunter@ws.edu
mailto:aqilah.rashid@ws.edu
mailto:Matthew.Hunter@ws.edu
mailto:Kaye.Heavner@ws.edu
mailto:Matthew.Hunter@ws.edu

